Internal Solid State Drive for Desktop Laptop PC
Computer | B0B218CQVD ( B0B218CQVD ) 
HSN:85182100

₹3,355.08 ₹0.00 1 ₹3,355.08 9% CGST ₹301.96 ₹3,959.00

9% SGST ₹301.96
Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 9% CGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

9% SGST ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹603.92 ₹3,959.00
Amount in Words:
Three Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
CLICKTECH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED 
*Building No. B01, ESR Pune Estates Pvt Ltd,
Village Ambethan, Tal: Khed, Dist: Pune, Pin
410501 
CHAKAN, MAHARASHTRA, 410501 
IN 

PAN No:AAJCC9783E